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1. Emily Deml (Q) 2008 GER 19.0 370.25

2. Vanessa Röhniß (Q) 2008 GER 19.0 356.85

3. Yelizaveta Diadiuk (Q) 2010 UKR 19.0 353.85

4. Tereza Jelinkova (Q) 2008 CZE 18.9 345.55

5. Nina Berger 2009 GER 18.7 340.20

6. Natalia Piwowarska (Q) 2008 POL 18.7 332.75

7. Amélie Bayol (Q) 2009 FRA 18.7 322.95

8. Frieda Hoffmann 2008 GER 18.9 318.40

9. Zoe Lundin (Q) 2009 SWE 18.7 308.65

10. Emma Ricatti (Q) 2010 SWE 18.4 302.55

11. Lita van Weert (Q) 2009 NED 18.6 298.25

12. Anni Szabó (Q) 2008 HUN 18.7 294.95

13. Yuna Hulkenberg (Q) 2010 NED 18.4 294.35

14. Vilma Ósk Ekstedt 2009 SWE 18.7 290.95

15. Alice Saar (Q) 2008 FIN 18.5 286.50

16. Bora Cathleen Kim 2010 HUN 18.0 261.75

17. Antonie Poláková 2010 CZE 17.8 248.05

18. Zita Hubói-Hubay 2009 HUN 17.8 205.50
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1. Deml, Emily (Q) GER 201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 33.60 5. 19.0 370.25

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 1. (71.85)

5331D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.20 1. (118.05)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.40 1. (155.45)

401A 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 1. (193.25)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 43.20 1. (236.45)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 39.00 1. (275.45)

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 1. (323.45)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 1. (370.25)

2. Röhniß, Vanessa (Q) GER 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 6. 19.0 356.85

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 6. (65.15)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 4. (99.15)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 35.10 5. (134.25)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 45.10 2. (179.35)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 2. (224.95)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 2. (270.45)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 2. (310.05)

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 2. (356.85)

3. Diadiuk, Yelizaveta (Q) UKR 401A 1.8 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 1. 19.0 353.85

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 3. (69.15)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 5. (98.75)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 4. (134.45)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.00 4. (178.45)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 3. (224.05)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 5. (257.65)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 46.80 3. (304.45)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 49.40 3. (353.85)

4. Jelinkova, Tereza (Q) CZE 201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 29.60 12. 18.9 345.55

301B 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 5. (65.30)

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 6. (96.75)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 34.20 6. (130.95)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.90 5. (173.85)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 5. (213.45)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.50 4. (258.95)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 43.70 4. (302.65)

5333D 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 4. (345.55)
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5. Berger, Nina GER 401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 2. 18.7 340.20

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. (70.80)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 3. (103.60)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.70 2. (139.30)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 3. (178.90)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 4. (220.30)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 3. (264.70)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.90 5. (294.60)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 5. (340.20)

6. Piwowarska, Natalia (Q) POL 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 4. 18.7 332.75

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 4. (67.30)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 2. (106.90)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.80 3. (135.70)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 7. (166.30)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.95 7. (204.25)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 34.80 6. (239.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 6. (284.65)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 6. (332.75)

7. Bayol, Amélie (Q) FRA 201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 7. 18.7 322.95

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 8. (62.60)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 8. (95.75)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.40 7. (128.15)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 6. (167.75)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 36.80 6. (204.55)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.60 7. (238.15)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 41.60 7. (279.75)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 7. (322.95)

8. Hoffmann, Frieda GER 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 3. 18.9 318.40

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 7. (63.65)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.30 7. (95.95)

401A 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 29.70 8. (125.65)

5132D 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 20.90 14. (146.55)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 8. (193.35)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 8. (233.60)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 43.20 8. (276.80)

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 41.60 8. (318.40)
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9. Lundin, Zoe (Q) SWE 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 9. 18.7 308.65

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.20 9. (61.80)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 25.50 12. (87.30)

401A 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 10. (119.70)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 9. (159.30)

105B 2.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 27.30 13. (186.60)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 35.65 12. (222.25)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (265.45)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (308.65)

10. Ricatti, Emma (Q) SWE 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.00 17. 18.4 302.55

103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 17. (55.05)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.40 14. (85.45)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 13. (116.05)

5331D 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 12. (151.25)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 36.80 12. (188.05)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 11. (226.45)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 37.70 10. (264.15)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 10. (302.55)

11. van Weert, Lita (Q) NED 401A 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 13. 18.6 298.25

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 10. (61.10)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 9. (89.90)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 11. (117.95)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 11. (152.60)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 35.65 11. (188.25)

303B 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 26.40 14. (214.65)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 41.60 13. (256.25)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 11. (298.25)

12. Szabó, Anni (Q) HUN 401A 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 8. 18.7 294.95

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 11. (58.70)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 9. (89.90)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 9. (122.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 38.50 8. (160.70)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.50 9. (193.20)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 33.35 10. (226.55)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.40 12. (258.95)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 36.00 12. (294.95)
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13. Hulkenberg, Yuna (Q) NED 401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 29.70 10. 18.4 294.35

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.05 13. (57.75)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 11. (88.15)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 12. (116.20)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 10. (154.00)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 37.20 10. (191.20)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 39.00 9. (230.20)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 33.35 11. (263.55)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 30.80 13. (294.35)

14. Ósk Ekstedt, Vilma SWE 201B 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 16. 18.7 290.95

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.05 16. (55.25)

401A 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 15. (84.95)

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 14. (113.85)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 13. (150.15)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.50 14. (184.65)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 14. (214.65)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.30 14. (254.95)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 36.00 14. (290.95)

15. Saar, Alice (Q) FIN 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 14. 18.5 286.50

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 15. (56.85)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 16. (84.90)

401A 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 26.10 17. (111.00)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 15. (144.00)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 38.40 15. (182.40)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.50 13. (216.90)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 33.60 15. (250.50)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 36.00 15. (286.50)

16. Kim, Bora Cathleen HUN 401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.70 10. 18.0 261.75

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 12. (58.50)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 17. (84.00)

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 16. (112.05)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 31.50 16. (143.55)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 33.00 16. (176.55)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 16. (208.95)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 25.20 16. (234.15)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 27.60 16. (261.75)
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17. Poláková, Antonie CZE 201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.00 15. 17.8 248.05

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 13. (57.75)

103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 13. (85.80)

401A 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 27.90 15. (113.70)

5211A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.70 17. (143.40)

403B 2.4 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 30.00 17. (173.40)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 25.30 17. (198.70)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 24.15 17. (222.85)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 2.5 2.0 4.0 25.20 17. (248.05)

18. Hubói-Hubay, Zita HUN 401B 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 23.25 18. 17.8 205.50

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.20 18. (50.45)

301A 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 21.60 18. (72.05)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 18. (99.25)

5231D 2.1 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 19.95 18. (119.20)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 32.40 18. (151.60)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 23.10 18. (174.70)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 30.80 18. (205.50)

105C 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 18. (205.50)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  18   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  162

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

JU 1    Iris   de Heer

JU 2    Chiara   Corticelli

JU 3    Ali Kemal   Dingil

JU 4    Leon   Lucks

JU 5    Tereza   Novotna

Referee :

NED

SUI

TUR

GER

CZE

Rainer Punzel GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Max Stieberitz GER
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